
Timestamp Name Organization Email Address Phone number Comments
8/26/2024 10:02:36 Myoko Shallenberger Nibbi Bros. Associates, Inc. myokos@nibbi.com 1000 Brannan St. Suite 102 4158631820

8/26/2024 10:02:59 Gerard Madden SOHA Structural Engineers gm@soha.com
594 Howard Street
Suite 400 415-989-9900 Small LBE 

8/26/2024 10:03:03 Joe Olla Nibbi Brothers General Contractorsjoeo@nibbi.com 1000 Brannan Street, Suite 102 4158631820
8/26/2024 10:03:05 Natalie States TEF Design natalies@tefarch.com 1420 Sutter Street, 2nd Fl, San Francisco CA415.391.4683
8/26/2024 10:03:10 Cheryl Norton Tipping c.norton@tippingstructural.com 1906 Shattuck Avenue, Berkeley, CA  94704510-549-1906 ext. 259 

8/26/2024 10:03:13 Alyse Falconer Point Energy Innovations alyse@pointenergyinnovations.com
220 Montgomery Street
Suite 321, San Francisco, CA 94104724-448-5959

8/26/2024 10:03:36 Leslie Patterson ZFA Structural Engineers lesliep@zfa.com 601 Montgomery Street, Suite 1450, San Francisco, CA 94111
8/26/2024 10:03:38 Rachel Rinehart Miyamoto International rrinehart@miyamotointernational.com1450 Halyard, Suite 100, West Sacramento

8/26/2024 10:03:42 michael strong Pankow Builders mstrong@pankow.com
1111 Broadway
200 Oakland Ca 94607 510.507.2354 thank you!

8/26/2024 10:04:03 Aurora Street Argo Construction, Inc. bids@argoemail.com 2304 Palmetto Ave, Unit #4 Pacifica, CA. 94044415.866.3556
8/26/2024 10:04:11 Anna Shekhtman Nibbi Brothers annas@nibbi.com 1000 Brannan Street, Suite 102, San Francisco, CA 94103
8/26/2024 10:04:13 Ignacio Arreguin Perkins Eastman i.arreguin@perkinseastman.com601 California St, San Francisco CA,  94108+1 415.229.9540
8/26/2024 10:04:28 Grace Won John A. Martin & Associates gwon@johnmartin.com 1901 Harrison Street, Suite 1570, Oakland, CA 94612
8/26/2024 10:06:01 Chris Petteys Forell Elsesser Structural Engineersc.petteys@forell.com 160 Pine Street, San Francisco, CA 94111925-285-9670
8/26/2024 10:06:20 Alexis Karolides Point Enerrgy Innovations alexis@pointenergyinnovations.com220 Montgomery St., Ste 321 970-274-1296
8/26/2024 10:06:29 Jonah Canalin FORELL ELSESSER Structural Engineersj.canalin@forell.com 160 Pine Street 6th Floor, San Francisco, CA 94111415 248 3031 Sign in for AAACC / MCCLA Seismic Improvement Projects
8/26/2024 10:07:59 Christopher Lee Mark Cavagnero Associates christopherl@cavagnero.com 1045 Sansome Street, Suite 200 San Francisco, CA415-398-6944
8/26/2024 10:25:47 Darcy Narduzzi Plant Construction Company LP darcyn@plantco.com 300 newhall street, San Francisco 4085409498
8/26/2024 10:26:29 Heidi Bilodeau Swinerton Buiders heidi.bilodeau@swinerton.com 260 Townsend Street 415-377-3933
8/26/2024 10:26:45 Emily Chea Office of Economic and Workforce Development / CityBuildemily.chea@sfgov.org 1 South Van Ness Ave 415-701-4880 Main office line:  415-701-4848

8/26/2024 10:27:44 E.B. Min Min Design eb@mindesignco.com
2325 3rd Street
#203

8/26/2024 10:30:35 Don Chew Swinerton dchew@swinerton.com 260 Townsend Street, San Francisco, CA 941074159841242

8/26/2024 10:38:55 Ruchil Shah Ninyo & Moore rshah@ninyoandmoore.com
2149 O'Toole Avenue
Suite 30, San Jose, CA 95131 4084359000

8/26/2024 10:44:44 Marian Malasig SOHA Structural Engineers mmalasig@soha.com 594 Howard St, Ste 400, San Francisco, CA 94105415-989-9900
8/26/2024 10:47:05 Kayla Min Design kayla@mindesignco.com 2325 Third Street, #203, San Francisco, CA Thank you


